@AdvancED

Student Survey (Early Elementary)

Survey Response Counts

Section: About My School

Yes Maybe No Total
Question / Institution 4 % 4 % 4 % 4 y
0 0 0 0
O'Neill Elementary Average Score 153 | 95.03% 6 3.73% 2 1.24% | 161 100%
tl(; 'I\i);rtsa‘:her wants me | school 2.94 153 |95.03%| 6 |373% | 2 |124% | 161 | 100%
Total 153 [95.03%| 6 |373%| 2 |124% | 161 | 100%
O'Neill Elementary Average Score 133 |8261%| 19 |11.8% | 9 |559% | 161 | 100%
ﬁ;e'v'y teacheris fairto | school 2.77 133 |8261%| 19 |11.8% | 9 |559% | 161 | 100%
Total 133 |8261%| 19 |11.8% | 9 |559% | 161 | 100%
O'Neill Elementary Average Score 157 |97.52% 3 1.86% 1 0.62% | 161 100%
3. My teacher wants me | school 2.97 157 |9752%| 3 |186% | 1 |062% | 161 | 100%
to do my best.
Total 157 |9752%| 3 | 186% | 1 |062% | 161 | 100%
O'Neill Elementary Average Score 152 |94.41%| 7 |435% | 2 |124% | 161 | 100%
;"CL';’;Y” new things in | school 2.93 152 |94.41%| 7 |435% | 2 |124% | 161 | 100%
Total 152 |9441%| 7 |435% | 2 |124% | 161 | 100%
O'Neill Elementary Average Score 135 |83.85%| 15 9.32% 11 6.83% | 161 100%
fhl':]"li’ teacher makes me | school 2.77 135 |8385%| 15 |932% | 11 |6.83% | 161 | 100%
Total 135 [83.85%| 15 |932% | 11 |6.83% | 161 | 100%
O'Neill Elementary Average Score 124 |77.02%| 23 |14.20%| 14 | 87% | 161 | 100%
6.1 know what to do School 2.68 124 |77.02%| 23 [14.29%| 14 | 87% | 161 | 100%
every day in school.
Total 124 |77.02%| 23 |14.20%| 14 | 87% | 161 | 100%
O'Neill Elementary Average Score 112 |6957% | 24 |1491%| 25 [15.53%| 161 100%
7. My family likes to School 2.54 112 |69.57%| 24 |14.91%| 25 |1553%| 161 | 100%
come to my school.
Total 112 |6957%| 24 [14.91%| 25 |1553%| 161 | 100%
O'Neill Elementary Average Score 117 |7267%| 28 [17.39%| 16 | 9.94% | 161 | 100%
ﬁfther teachers know | school 2.63 117 |7267%| 28 [17.39%| 16 | 9.94% | 161 | 100%
Total 117 |72.67%| 28 [17.39%| 16 |9.94% | 161 | 100%
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Student Survey (Early Elementary)

Yes Maybe | No Total
Question / Institution
# % # % # % # %
O'Neill Elementary Average Score 137 |85.00%| 13 |807% | 11 |6.83% | 161 | 100%
3'0'\:';’ ;i':c')'é’lknows how I school 2.78 137 |85.00%| 13 |807% | 11 |6.83% | 161 | 100%
Total 137 |85.00%| 13 |807% | 11 |6.83% | 161 | 100%
O'Neill Elementary Average Score 157 |97.52%| 3 | 186% | 1 |062% | 161 | 100%
10. | am safe at school. |[School 2.97 157 |97.52%| 3 1.86% 1 0.62% | 161 | 100%
Total 157 |97.52%| 3 |186% | 1 |062% | 161 | 100%
O'Neill Elementary Average Score 154 | 95.65% 3 1.86% 4 2.48% | 161 100%
11. My school has books | school 2.93 154 |95.65%| 3 |1.86% | 4 |248% | 161 | 100%
for me to read.
Total 154 |95.65%| 3 |1.86% | 4 |248% | 161 | 100%
O'Neill Elementary Average Score 60 |37.21%| 22 |1366%| 79 |49.07%| 161 | 100%
Ilezér'n“astesilfgg;p“ter o Ischool 1.88 60 |37.27%| 22 |13.66%| 79 |49.07%| 161 | 100%
Total 60 |37.271%| 22 |13.66%| 79 |49.07%| 161 | 100%
N 0 0, 0, 0,
13. My teacher wants me |O'Neill Elementary Average Score 144 |89.44%| 11 6.83% 6 3.73% | 161 100%
to help all boys and School 2.86 144 |89.44%| 11 |683% | 6 |3.73%| 161 | 100%
girls. Total 144 |89.44%| 11 |683% | 6 |373%| 161 | 100%
O'Neill Elementary Average Score 157 |97.52%| 3 | 186% | 1 |062% | 161 | 100%
14. My teacher tells me | school 2.97 157 |97.52%| 3 | 1.86% | 1 | 062% | 161 | 100%
when | do good work.
Total 157 |97.52%| 3 | 186% | 1 |062% | 161 | 100%
Total 1,892 |83.94%| 180 |7.99% | 182 | 8.07% | 2,254 | 100%
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(@AdvancED

Student Survey (Early Elementary)

Responses By Section and Question

Section: About My School

Responses By Question

Question 1. My teacher wants me to learn.
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Question 2. My teacher is fair to me.
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(@AdvancED Student Survey (Early Elementary)

Overall Responses By Question
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Question 3. My teacher wants me to do my best.

Overall Responses By Question
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(@AdvancED Student Survey (Early Elementary)

Question 4. | learn new things in school.

Overall Responses By Question
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Question 5. My teacher makes me think.
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(@AdvancED Student Survey (Early Elementary)

Overall Responses By Question
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Question 6. | know what to do every day in school.

Overall Responses By Question
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Student Survey (Early Elementary)

Question 7. My family likes to come to my school.

Overall Responses By Question
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Question 8. Other teachers know me.
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(@AdvancED Student Survey (Early Elementary)

Overall Responses By Question
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Question 9. My family knows how I do in school.

Overall Responses By Question
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(@AdvancED Student Survey (Early Elementary)

Question 10. | am safe at school.

Overall Responses By Question
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Question 11. My school has books for me to read.
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(@AdvancED Student Survey (Early Elementary)

Overall Responses By Question
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Question 12. | use a computer to learn at school.

Overall Responses By Question
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(@AdvancED Student Survey (Early Elementary)

Question 13. My teacher wants me to help all boys and girls.

Overall Responses By Question
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Question 14. My teacher tells me when | do good work.
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Student Survey (Early Elementary)
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